
RULES OF RIDING:
• Smoking, profanity, eating and drinking are prohibited.
• A round trip is one complete circuit of the route.

Passengers must disembark following a complete circuit.
• No animals, except service animals are permitted on

buses.
• NO standing in front of the white or yellow line or in the

stairwells.
• Shirts and shoes are required for all passengers.
• Drivers reserve the right to refuse service to anyone not

observing regulations or whose behavior is hazardous to
passengers or vehicular safety.

• Carry-on items are limited to what a passenger can bring
on and take off the bus by themselves in one trip.

• When using cell phones, please be considerate, keeping
conversations to a minimum.

• Headphones are required for portable music and gaming
devices.

• Seat belts are available and recommended for your
safety.

• Lap belts are available for our ADA patrons.

ADA COMPLIANT SERVICE:
Eligible certified riders are required to make reservations 
for the ADA compliant deviated fixed route service the day 
before or up to two weeks in advance by calling the VRT-
Central office at 540-825-2456. 

HOW TO RIDE THE BUS:
• The “Circuit Rider” bus covers the town including the

downtown area, shopping centers and community
residential housing communities.

• Each loop of the service takes approximately 1 hour to
complete.

• Timed stops are located on the brochure.
• For the safety of all our passengers, please stand at

designated bus stop locations.
• Allow a few minutes for delays in scheduled arrival times.
• Download the VRT Bus App for live view route location

and arrival information from you mobile device by
searching TransLoc/Virginia Regional Transit or 
download directly from the VRT web site at www. 
vatransit.org

• Please have exact change when you board as driver do
not handle fares.

• In case(s) of inclement weather, check out FM radio
95.3, social media and VRT web-site for service
announcements. You may also contact our customer
service phone number (540) 825-2456 for further 
information.

• In case of inclement weather, routes will operate only if
safely possible to dos o.

• Riders choosing to transport a bicycle can secure it on
the bicycle rack in the front of the bus prior to boarding.

TITLE VI NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY 
STATEMENT:
Virginia Regional Transit (VRT) operates the Town of 
Warrenton Circuit Rider program on behalf of the town, and 
is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded from 
participation in, or denied the benefits of, or be subjected to 
discrimination in the receipt of its services or programs based 
on the basis of race, color or national origin as protected by 
Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. Further, 
under the Americans with Disability Act (ADA) of 1990, no 
entity shall discriminate against an individual with physical 
or mental disability in connection with the provision of 
transportation service.

To obtain additional information on VRT’s nondiscrimination 
obligations or submit a formal complaint or to request 
additional information on the Title VI obligations, please 
contact Virginia Regional Transit-Title VI Manager at 1099 
Brandy Knoll Court, Culpeper, Virginia 22701. Phone (540) 
824-2546, Toll-Free (877) 777-2708, Fax (540) 825-6563.

A complaint may be filed directly with the Federal Transit 
Administrator at: The Office of Civil Rights, Attention: Title VI 
Program Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor-TCR, 1200 
New Jersey Ave. SE Washington, D.C. 20590.

A complaint may be filed no later than 180 days after the 
alleged discrimination. 

SATURDAY SERVICE SCHEDULE

Serving Warrenton

(540) 825-2456
vatransit.org

Serving Warrenton
Customer Service Phone Number:

(540) 825-2456
vatransit.org



N

S
Meetze RdE Lee St

W Lee St

Pe
lha

m St

Ke
ith

 St

Waterloo St

Waterloo Rd

Lee Hwy

Br
oa

dv
iew

 A
ve

Main St

Main St

E Shirley Ave

Alwington Blvd

Ja
m

es
 M

ad
iso

n 
Hw

y

Ea
ste

rn
 B

yp
as

s

Lo
rd

 Fa
irf

ax
 D

r

Traveler’s Way

W Shirley Ave

Veterans Dr

Lee Hwy
Lee Hwy

Fletcher Dr

Br
an

ch
 D

rH
as

tin
gs

 Ln

Bl
ac

kw
ell

 R
d

Bl
ac

kw
ell

 R
d

Ale
xa

nd
ria

 Pi
ke

Haiti St

6th
 St N Calh

ou
n S

t

5th
 St

Walker Dr

Holi
da

y C
t

15
BUS

29
BUS

29
BUS

Haiti Street

5th St. &
Main St.

Leeds Sq

Food Bank &
Thrift Store Falmouth/Aviary

Falmouth/Taylor

Wal-mart

Oak Springs
Plaza-Giant

The Oaks
Apts.

Village Ctr.
Safeway

Plaza Shopping
Center

Subway

Town Center
Food Lion

Fauquier Hospital

Moffett Manor Apts.

Warrenton Middle School

Fauquier Family
Shelter

Faquier Co.
Post Office

Warrenton
Village Ctr.

Joanns

Warrenton
Manor Apts.

17

17

15

15

211

211

3

11

12

1

7

10

8

9

13
20

2

14

15

16
19

17

4

5

6

21

18

07.24

CIRCUIT RIDER SATURDAY GRAY SCHEDULE
BUS STOPS
Town Center (Food Lion) 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30
Warrenton Middle School 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33
Salvation Army 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34
3rd & Main St. 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35
Haiti Street 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38
Oak Springs Plaza (GIANT) 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45
Warrenton Village Ctr. (SAFEWAY) 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47
Warrenton Center (Joann's Fabrics) 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49
Manor Apartments 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51
The Oaks Apartments 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53
Plaza Shopping Center 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56
Subway 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58
Town Center (Food Lion) 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00
Fauquier Family Shelter 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05
5th & Main St. 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08
Leeds Sqaure 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10
Falmouth &  Aviary 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12
Falmouth & Taylor 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14
Wal-Mart 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:15
Food Bank & Thrift Store 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22
Moffett Manor Apartments 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24
Fauquier Hospital 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27
Town Center (Food Lion) 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30

 Numbered Bus Stops   AM   PM

9

16

19

14

17

15

1

13

4

10

20

21

12

11

1

1

8

18

3

5

2

6

7

NEED MORE INFORMATION?
Call us at (540) 825-2456

SATURDAY




